Values (000 USD)

MEXICO

50 silk
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

World

EU27 (from 01/02/2020)

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

2909
483
483
576
930

475

354

92
1890

1798

92

89

3026
284
284
459

1031

28

243

561

183
1904

1859

44

91

812
76
76

176

273

76

97

100
274
245

29

264

1333
80

80

94
170

80

7

14
508

587

565

1628
114
114
114
208

114

94

893

875

527

13860

1831
1831

1831

30

1998

1982
1982

1982

1135

1104
1104

1104

31

2920

2070
2070

2070

849

2419

1478
1478

1478

942

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20230605/b48a.
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